
70 RALLY COSTA BRAVA                    
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CERVH REG SPORT CLASIFICACIÓN PROVISIONAL
POS  DOR  PILOTO/COPILOTO         VEHICULO                TOTAL C.H. TC 01 POS01 TC 02 POS02 TC 03 POS03 TC 04 POS04 TC 05 POS05 TC 06 POS06 TC 07 POS07 TC 08 POS08 TC 09 POS09 TC 10 DOR  
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1 101 SANTAMARIA  A. - RENTERÍ FORD SIERRA RS COSWORTH     69.1        0      6.2        1      2.7        2      2.2        4     12.1        3      2.6        1      2.0        3      3.9        2      8.2        1      6.3        6      4.0 101

2 106 MARTINEZ  F. - CALDEIRA VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 1.8     75.3        0     10.0        4      2.0        1      1.3        1     14.3        4      3.3        2      1.5        1      2.7        1     10.4        3      5.2        2      3.3 106

3 102 CAMPOS  S. - ALONSO  J. LANCIA DELTA HF INTEGRAL     81.1        0      7.5        2      3.2        3      2.5        6      8.5        1      4.2        6      3.6        7      5.2        5      9.7        2      6.4        7      7.2 102

4 103 CARBONELL  J. - CARBONEL FORD SIERRA RS COSWORTH     93.7        0      8.5        3      6.4        8      2.3        5      9.7        2      4.1        5      2.9        5      6.4        7     17.4        6      5.5        3      6.3 103

5 107 MORENO  J. - NOGUERA  I. BMW 320I                   100.1        0     11.9        7      3.2        4      2.0        3     24.4        6      3.8        4      2.9        6      4.5        3     13.5        4      5.1        1      4.9 107

6 108 ROSA  A. - ROSA  J.     PEUGEOT 205 GTI 1.9        117.9        0     10.9        6      4.8        5      1.8        2     25.4        7      3.3        3      2.7        4      7.1        8     18.4        7      5.8        5      6.2 108

7 105 DALMAU  R. - MORAGAS  A. BMW 325I                   120.8        0     10.2        5      5.9        7      2.5        7     41.0       10      4.2        7      1.8        2      4.8        4     16.9        5      5.7        4      6.2 105

8 104 CAMPOS  J. - GUTIERREZ  RENAULT GORDINI            162.1        0     17.3        8      5.3        6      4.3        9     16.6        5      6.3        8      4.1        8      6.2        6     24.4        8     26.7       10     11.5 104

9 117 HERNANDEZ  A. - SERRA  J RENAULT 5 GT TURBO         381.9        0     58.2       11     29.9       10      6.4       10     30.7        8     29.2       10      7.7        9     23.1       10    128.8       16     13.3        9     12.1 117

10 109 MARCÓ  N. - MARCÓ  C.   VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 1.8    568.0        0     17.8       10     12.8        9      3.6        8     59.0       11     10.3        9     20.6       11     22.8        9    128.8        9     12.0        8    107.6 109

11 115 CRUCES  A. - CARMONA  D. PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE        1243.5        0    224.5       15     56.8       13     36.1       12     39.6        9     54.4       11     24.7       12     63.8       12    128.8       14    124.3       11    149.3 115

12 112 PONS  J. - DIAZ  L.     PORSCHE 914/6 GT          1634.7        0    101.8       13     30.9       11     15.1       11    312.2       15     69.7       12    154.3       14     51.8       11    128.8       12    137.0       12     52.0 112

13 116 CATEURA  J. - IBORRA  E. VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 1.8   2079.9        0    502.4       16     72.4       14     62.6       13    142.1       12    131.3       13     56.2       13     79.0       13    128.8       15    191.7       13     52.9 116

14 114 VIDAL  R. - CLARÀ  I.   ALFA ROMEO GTV 2.5 V6     2101.4        0    130.2       14    117.0       15     80.3       14    229.2       13    205.0       14     18.5       10    332.8       15    128.8       13    260.3       14     58.1 114

15 111 SEGURA  I. - MARTINELL  BMW 325I                  3572.4        0     17.6        9     42.2       12    100.7       15    300.6       14    318.4       15    252.3       15    489.9       16    128.8       11    390.0       16    498.9 111

16 118 CASANOVAS  J. - ROMERO  AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH   9087.3        0   1169.0       17    552.7       16    257.6       16   1385.0       17    632.2       16    459.0       16    841.6       17    128.8       17    825.1       17    807.8 118

RET  110 DE  F. - M DE SAINT  C. RENAULT 5 GT TURBO            130     69.7       12   1000.0       17   1000.0       17   1000.0       16   1000.0       17   1000.0       17    137.8       14    128.8       10    315.4       15     58.2 110
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CERVH REG SPORT CLASIFICACIÓN PROVISIONAL
POS  DOR  PILOTO/COPILOTO         VEHICULO                POS10 TC 11 POS11 TC 12 POS12 DOR  
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1 101 SANTAMARIA  A. - RENTERÍ FORD SIERRA RS COSWORTH        2     16.3        1      2.6        1 101

2 106 MARTINEZ  F. - CALDEIRA VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 1.8        1     17.3        3      4.0        3 106

3 102 CAMPOS  S. - ALONSO  J. LANCIA DELTA HF INTEGRAL        7     16.9        2      6.2        7 102

4 103 CARBONELL  J. - CARBONEL FORD SIERRA RS COSWORTH        6     20.5        6      3.7        2 103

5 107 MORENO  J. - NOGUERA  I. BMW 320I                       3     18.2        5      5.7        6 107

6 108 ROSA  A. - ROSA  J.     PEUGEOT 205 GTI 1.9            5     24.6        7      6.9        9 108

7 105 DALMAU  R. - MORAGAS  A. BMW 325I                       4     17.4        4      4.2        4 105

8 104 CAMPOS  J. - GUTIERREZ  RENAULT GORDINI                8     33.7        9      5.7        5 104

9 117 HERNANDEZ  A. - SERRA  J RENAULT 5 GT TURBO             9     30.2        8     12.3       10 117

10 109 MARCÓ  N. - MARCÓ  C.   VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 1.8       14    166.1       10      6.6        8 109

11 115 CRUCES  A. - CARMONA  D. PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE            15    295.0       13     46.2       11 115

12 112 PONS  J. - DIAZ  L.     PORSCHE 914/6 GT              10    398.5       15    182.6       12 112

13 116 CATEURA  J. - IBORRA  E. VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 1.8       11    455.6       16    204.9       13 116

14 114 VIDAL  R. - CLARÀ  I.   ALFA ROMEO GTV 2.5 V6         12    240.9       12    300.3       14 114

15 111 SEGURA  I. - MARTINELL  BMW 325I                      16    386.5       14    646.5       16 111

16 118 CASANOVAS  J. - ROMERO  AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH       17   1473.1       17    555.4       15 118

RET  110 DE  F. - M DE SAINT  C. RENAULT 5 GT TURBO            13    229.9       11   110
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